The Honest Tipster Proofing for November 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Honest Tipster. The Honest Tipster website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 15:40 Newbury [Chesterfield 13.00 2.00 Win 3 2.00 122.23
E/W Patent 30th 7.00 Loss -5.00 120.23
13:05 Lingfield |Sandridge Lad 26.00
(A.W)
15:00 Newbury |Robinsfirth 26.00
15:40 Newbury |Chesterfield 26.00
Each Way 30th 15:00 Newbury |Robinsfirth 26.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 125.23
Each Way 30th 13:05 Lingfield |Sandridge Lad 8.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 127.23
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 15:35 Newbury |Telson Barley 34.00 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 132.23
Each Way 29th 15:35 Newbury |Black Buble 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 134.23
Each Way 29th 15:35 Newbury |lwilldoit 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 136.23
Each Way 29th 15:00 Newbury |Unowhatimean 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 138.23
harry
Each Way 29th 14:25 Newbury |Dashel Drasher 12.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 143.23
Each Way 28th 19:30 Roving Mission 6.50 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 148.23
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 15:30 Lingfield |My Law 8.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 153.23
(A.W)
E/W Patent 28th 7.00 Loss -4.50 158.23
13:20 Lingfield |Heer We Go 21.00
(A.W) Again
15:30 Lingfield |My Law 21.00
(A.W)
19:30 Roving Mission 21.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 13:20 Lingfield |Heer We Go 21.00 5.00 Win 3 7.50 162.73
(A.W) Again
Each Way 27th 15:15 Hereford |High Counsel 15.00 5.00 Win 2 3.45 155.23
Each Way 27th 13:15 Craiganboy 19.00 5.00 Win 2 6.50 151.78
\Wetherby
E/W Patent 27th 7.00 Win 4.97 145.28
12:50 Momtalik 8.00
Southwell
(A.W)
13:15 Craiganboy 8.00
\Wetherby
15:15 Hereford |High Counsel 8.00
Each Way 27th 12:50 Momtalik 21.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 140.31
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 17:50 Royal Birth 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 0.00 145.31
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 26th 15:20 Millie The Minx 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 145.31
Sedgefield
Each Way 26th 14:20 The Steward 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 150.31
Sedgefield
Each Way 26th 14:00 Passam 15.00 5.00 Win 1 37.80 155.31
Southwell
Each Way 26th 13:50 Exit To Where 5.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 117.51
Sedgefield
Each Way 26th 13:20 Istimraar 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 122.51
Sedgefield
Each Way 26th 13:00 Champion 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 127.51
Southwell Chase
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 26th 12:50 Barrowlands 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.50 132.51
Sedgefield
Each Way 24th 14:30 Navan |Ravenhill 11.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 120.01
E/W Double 24th 3.00 Loss -3.00 123.01
13:30 Navan |Encore Lui 2.75
14:30 Navan |Ravenhill 2.75
Single 24th 13:30 Navan |Encore Lui 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 126.01
E/W Patent 24th 7.00 Loss -2.08 131.01
13:10 Uttoxeter|Midnight Moss 4.00
14:10 Uttoxeter|Goodtoknow 4.00
15:40 Uttoxeter|Princess 4.00
Mononoke
Each Way 24th 13:00 Navan |Glamorgan 51.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 133.09
Duke
E/W Patent 23rd 7.00 Loss -7.00 135.09
14:25 Haydock |Sykes 67.00
14:40 Ascot Blu Cavalier 67.00
17:10 Celerity 67.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 23rd 17:10 Celerity 81.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 142.09
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 15:00 Haydock |Ballyoptic 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 144.09
Each Way 23rd 14:40 Ascot Blu Cavalier 67.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 145.09
Each Way 23rd 14:25 Haydock |Sykes 34.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 147.09
Each Way 23rd 13:50 Haydock |Gortroe Joe 17.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 149.09
Each Way 23rd 13:40 Grania 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 151.09
Huntingdon O'Malley
Each Way 23rd 13:15 Haydock |Activial 8.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 153.09
Each Way 23rd 12:05 Haydock |Young 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 155.09
Lieutenant
Each Way 22nd 15:30 Ricochet 7.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 157.09
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 22nd 13:00 Ascot The Mighty 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 162.09
Don
E/W Patent 22nd 7.00 Loss 6.50 164.09
12:45 Catterick |Enforcement 5.00
16:30 Landing Night 5.00
Newcastle
(A.W)
18:00 Snooker Jim 5.00
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 22nd 12:15 Catterick |Too Many 17.00 2.00 Win 3 2.20 157.59
Chiefs
Each Way 21st 17:30 Lyford 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 155.39
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 15:10 Market |Christmas In 5.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 160.39
Rasen Usa
E/W Patent 21st 7.00 Loss -7.00 165.39
14:25 Sun Cuisine 4.50
Newcastle
(A.W)
15:10 Market |Christmas In 4.50
Rasen Usa
17:30 Lyford 4.50
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 14:25 Sun Cuisine 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 172.39
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 13:45 Myplaceatmidni 17.00 2.00 Win 2 3.00 177.39
\Wincanton ght
Each Way 20th 15:40 Warwick |Nearly 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 174.39

Perfection




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 15:10 Warwick |Theatre Guide 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 179.39
Each Way 20th 14:40 Warwick |Flinck 4.50 5.00 Win 1 10.94 181.39
Each Way 20th 14:10 Warwick |Not That 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 170.45
Fuisse
Single 20th 13:05 Warwick |Rosemary 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 175.45
Russet
Each Way 19th 15:50 Kempton |Battle Of 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 177.45
(A.W) Marathon
Each Way 19th 15:10 Paddy's Poem 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.50 179.45
Fakenham
Single 19th 15:00 Lingfield |Clondaw 2.88 5.00 Win 1 8.46 171.95
Anchor
Each Way 19th 14:30 Lingfield |Theo's Charm 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 0.00 163.49
E/W Patent 19th 7.00 Win 13.42 163.49
14:20 Kempton |Pinnata 10.00
(A.W)
15:00 Lingfield |Clondaw 10.00
Anchor
15:10 Paddy's Poem 10.00
Fakenham
Each Way 19th 14:20 Kempton |Pinnata 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 150.07
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 12:30 Go Whatever 4.50 5.00 Win 1 10.50 152.07
Plumpton
Each Way 17th 15:50 Fantasio 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -0.84 141.57
Punchestown |D'Alene
Single 17th 14:35 Cork Stones And 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 142.41
Roses
Each Way 17th 14:15 Hereditary Rule 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 128.66
Punchestown
E/W Patent 17th 7.00 Loss -4.35 133.66
13:40 Gallant John 11.00
Punchestown |Joe
14:15 Hereditary Rule 11.00
Punchestown
14:35 Cork Stones And 11.00
Roses
Each Way 17th 13:40 Gallant John 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 138.01
Punchestown |Joe
E/W Patent 17th 3.50 Loss -2.75 143.01
13:05 Awayinthewest 26.00
Punchestown
14:05 Fontwell |Hier Encore 26.00
14:40 Fontwell |Chasma 26.00
Each Way 16th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Elleon 10.00 5.00 Win 1 28.13 145.76
Each Way 16th 13:25 Daly Tiger 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 117.63
Punchestown
Each Way 16th 12:15 Popong 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.00 122.63
Punchestown
E/W Patent 16th 7.00 Loss -1.72 121.63
12:05 Champagne 8.00
Cheltenham Well
12:15 Popong 8.00
Punchestown
13:25 Daly Tiger 8.00
Punchestown
Each Way 16th 12:05 Champagne 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.00 123.35
Cheltenham Well
Each Way 15th 15:45 Leskinfere 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 122.35
Southwell
Single 15th 14:50 Empire De 6.50 1.00 Non-runner - 127.35
Newcastle Maulde
Each Way 15th 14:35 Fil D'Ariane 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.67 127.35
Southwell
Single 15th 14:00 Jepeck 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 128.02
Southwell
Each Way 15th 13:25 Sartene's Son 8.00 3.00 Win 2 1.13 133.02

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 12:50 Grand Coureur 2.88 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 131.89
Southwell
Each Way 15th 12:30 Speak Of The 7.00 5.00 Loss 1.25 136.89
Newcastle Devil
Each Way 15th 12:00 Dr Time 11.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 135.64
Newcastle
Each Way 14th 16:10 Taunton [Bang On 11.00 5.00 Win 2.50 137.64
Each Way 14th 16:10 Taunton |Borak 23.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 135.14
Each Way 14th 15:30 Ludlow |Fleursals 17.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 140.14
E/W Patent 14th 7.00 Loss -7.00 145.14
13:50 Ludlow |Hope's Wishes 11.00
15:30 Ludlow |Fleursals 11.00
16:10 Taunton |Borak 11.00
Each Way 14th 13:50 Ludlow |Hope's Wishes 17.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 152.14
Each Way 13th 16:00 Bangor- |Timeforaspin 3.75 5.00 Win 8.59 157.14
on-Dee
Each Way 13th 12:55 Exeter |Rosserk Abbey 5.00 5.00 Loss -0.50 148.55
E/W Patent 13th 7.00 Win 32.46 149.05
12:45 Bangor- |Zolfo 8.50
on-Dee
12:55 Exeter |Rosserk Abbey 8.50
16:00 Bangor- |Timeforaspin 8.50
on-Dee
Each Way 13th 12:45 Bangor- |Zolfo 9.50 5.00 Win 26.56 116.59
on-Dee
Single 12th 15:40 Shinobi 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 90.03
Huntingdon
Each Way 12th 15:00 Hereford |Valdez 13.00 5.00 Win 36.00 93.03
Single 12th 14:30 Hereford |War Lord 3.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 57.03
E/W Patent 12th 7.00 Win 27.39 60.03
14:20 Lingfield |Song Of The 3.25
Sky
15:00 Hereford |Valdez 3.25
15:40 Shinobi 3.25
Huntingdon
Single 12th 14:20 Lingfield |Song Of The 3.25 3.00 Win 6.75 32.64
Sky
Each Way 12th 14:00 Hereford |Stockburn 12.00 2.00 Win 0.98 25.89
Each Way 12th 13:50 Lingfield |Fenlons Court 7.50 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 24.91
Each Way 11th 15:50 Kempton |Global Tour 7.00 2.00 Win 0.20 29.91
Single 11th 15:40 Carlisle |Arcadian 4.00 2.00 Win 6.00 29.71
Sunrise
Each Way 11th 15:15 Kempton |Skewiff 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 23.71
Double 11th 2.00 Loss -2.00 25.71
12:20 Kempton |Tea Clipper 1.91
13:20 Carlisle |Ballymoy 1.91
Each Way 10th 15:50 Navan |Joshua Webb 17.00 2.00 Win 19.20 27.71
Each Way 10th 15:30 Sandown|Houblon Des 6.50 2.00 Win 5.50 8.51
Obeaux
Single 10th 15:05 Ffos Las |Pobbles Bay 3.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 3.01
Each Way 10th 12:45 Sandown|Silver Kayf 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 5.01
Single 9th 19:10 Arthur Shelby 11.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 10.01
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 9th 16:00 Naas Papal Pearl 15.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 12.01
Each Way 9th 15:00 Grand Sancy 5.00 5.00 Loss -0.38 14.01
\Wincanton
Single 8th 19:55 Broughton 2.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 14.39
Chelmsford Excels
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 19:15 Dundalk |Ocean 5.50 5.00 Win 13.50 16.39
(A.W) Monarch
Single 8th 14:55 Warwick |La Cavsa 2.63 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 2.89
Nostra
Each Way 8th 14:35 Fontwell |Ramore Will 34.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 7.89
E/W Double 8th 5.00 Loss -5.00 9.89
14:35 Fontwell |Bonza Girl 8.50




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
19:15 Dundalk |Ocean 8.50
(A.W) Monarch

Each Way 8th 14:35 Fontwell |Bonza Girl 8.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 14.89

Single 8th 14:00 Fontwell |Sensulano 2.38 2.00 Win 1 2.76 19.89

Each Way 7th 18:10 Crosse Fire 10.00 5.00 Win 3 1.33 17.13
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 7th 17:40 Royal Context 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -0.25 15.8
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 7th 16:55 Taste The 13.00 5.00 Win 1 37.50 16.05
Chelmsford Nectar
(A.W)

Each Way 7th 13:50 Juals Spirit 8.50 5.00 Win 2 1.25 -21.45
Sedgefield

Single 6th 15:20 Dundalk |So Suave 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 -22.7
(A.W)

E/W Double 6th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -27.25
13:45 Burnage Boy 4.33
Musselburgh
15:20 Dundalk |So Suave 4.33
(A.W)

Each Way 6th 13:45 Burnage Boy 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -22.25
Musselburgh

Each Way 5th 20:10 Kempton [Blue Medici 13.00 5.00 Win 3 3.50 -17.25
(A.W)

Single 5th 19:40 Kempton |Vibrance 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -20.75
(A.W)

Each Way 5th 17:10 Kempton |Carlos Felix 21.00 5.00 Win 3 7.50 -33.25
(A.W)

Each Way 5th 16:15 Exeter  |Doctor Look 17.00 5.00 Win 3 7.50 -40.75

Here

Each Way 5th 13:40 Exeter |Kissesforkatie 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -48.25

Each Way 4th 17:45 Get Boosting 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 1.25 -43.25
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:00 Kempton |Topology 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -44.5
(A.W)

Each Way 4th 16:30 Kempton |Geranium 13.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -39.5
(A.W)

Each Way 4th 14:50 Hereford |Damut I'm Out 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -34.5

Each Way 4th 14:20 Hereford |Onthefrontfoot 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -29.5

Single 4th 13:40 Get The 3.25 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -24.5
Plumpton Appeal

Each Way 3rd 16:05 Our Nest Egg 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.50 -19.5
Huntingdon

Each Way 3rd 15:40 Carlisle |OId Salt 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20

Single 3rd 14:30 Carlisle |My Old Gold 23.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15

Each Way 3rd 14:20 Jackthejourney 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -10
Huntingdon man

Each Way 3rd 13:20 Carlisle |Hill Sixteen 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5

Each Way 3rd 13:10 Mickey 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 0.50 0
Huntingdon Buckman

Each Way 2nd 17:30 \Warranty 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -0.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 2nd 14:40 Separate 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 45
Newmarket

Each Way 2nd 13:10 Ayr Knockoura 4.50 5.00 Win 1 10.50 9.5

Each Way 2nd 13:00 Ascot Neff 13.00 5.00 Win 2 3.50 -1

Single 2nd 12:35 Ayr Rosie And 2.25 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -4.5

Millie

Single 2nd 12:20 Waliyak 1.91 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10
Newmarket

Each Way 1st 15:40 Lucky Icon 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5
\Wetherby

Unless specified elsewhere:




¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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